HEATERS
HXSL Series Heater Features and Benefits
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
A13
* Please consult factory for model numbers of specific heaters. Single phase only.
  Heaters built to conform to tank dimensions. Risers pictured in left position, right
  position available.

HXSL SERIES, FLEX RISER
DIMENSIONS
HXSL FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HXSL4208-08L-FR48-P3
L-shaped (peripheral configuration), fluoropolymer, 4,000 watts, 240 volt, 8” width,
8” length, riser located in the front left corner, 48” flex riser, P3 thermal protector.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
05112017
from standard
for solutions up to 190°F
Riser Riser Type of Wire and
Series
HXSL = PTFE
HSSL = 304 stainless steel (rigid riser only)
1 = 120 specify in specify in
Voltage WidthWattage
wire and conduit
Option Conduit Length
no designator = 36"
Length
Ex: -X84 = 84"
Location
length standard
specify variations
2 = 2000 2 = 240 inches inches
Protector
1 = 1000
4 = 4000 -208- = 208
5 = 5000
6 = 6000
-380- = 380
-415- = 415
3 = 3000 4 = 480
-600- = 600
for solutions up to 250°F (121°C)
Ex: -FR48 = 48"
L = left front corner
R = right front corner
Thermal Protector (flex riser)
(additional control components required)
-FR = flex riser length
P3
specify in inches
-R = rigid riser length
Thermal Protector (rigid riser)
Replaceable Protector
P1
P8
P3
for solutions up to 190°F
P4 for solutions up to 220°F
Resettable Protector
(additional control components required)